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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONIC’S ENGINEERING 

RESULT: NOV-DEC2019-202 

BE (Electronics)  

Total Students:  57 Fail:14 

Distinction:05 All Clear:43 

First Class:      24 Percentage Result All Clear:75.44 % 

Higher Second Class:12 Percentage Result ATKT: % 

Pass Class:    02 Note : Result with ATKT Applicable only for May/June Exam 

 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Subject Appear Absent Pass Fail % Result 

(Actual) 

% Result 

(Targeted) 

Name of Staff 

1 VLSI Design 
56 01 54 02 96.43 80 

Er. Kawade S.B. 

 

2 Advanced Power 

Electronics 
57 -- 57 -- 100 

80 
Er.Kanawade M.T. 

3 Electronics System Design 
57 -- 52 05 91.23 

80 
Er. Phatangare V.S. 

4 Internet of Things 
57 -- 56 01 98.25 

80 
Er. Dighe S.B.  

5 Mobile Communication 
57 -- 45 12 78.94 

80 
Er. MhaskeD.A.. 

Last Three Years Result: 

Sr. No. Subject 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

1 VLSI Design 96.43% 86.57% 95.23% 

2 Advanced Power Electronics 100% 98.53% 100% 

3 Electronics System Design 91.23% 98.53% 95.34% 

4 Internet of Things 98.25% 98.53% -- 

5 Mobile Communication 78.94% 46.27% 100% 

List of Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA1 Class 

1 ShindeAnupSambhaji 9.86 Distinction 

2 Wale Rahul Sanjay 8.59 Distinction 

3 DeshmukhPratiksha Kailas 8.27 Distinction 

List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

1 ShindeAnupSambhaji VLSI Design 87 

2 ShindeAnupSambhaji Advanced Power Electronics 86 

3 ShindeAnupSambhaji Electronics System Design 76 

4 ShindeAnupSambhaji Internet of Things 82 

5 ShindeAnupSambhaji Mobile Communication 81 

 

 

Result Analysis I/C                                                                                                         HOD 

Er. Kanawade M.T.                                                                                                 Er. Gundal S.S.     
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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONIC’S ENGINEERING 

RESULT: MAY-JUNE2019-2020 

BE (Electronics): - 

Total Students:  57 Fail:-- 

Distinction:54 All Clear:57 

First Class:03 Percentage Result All Clear:100 % 

Higher Second Class:-- Percentage Result ATKT:-- % 

Pass Class:--  
 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Subject Appear Absent Pass Fail % Result 

(Actual) 

% Result 

(Targeted) 

Name of Staff 

1 
Computer Network and 

Security 
57 -- 57 -- 100 80 Er. Mhaske D.A. 

2 Process Instrumentation 57 -- 57 -- 100 
80 

Dr. Rahane S.B. 

3 
Optical & Microwave 

Communication 
39 -- 39 -- 100 

80 
Er. Dighe S.G. 

4 Audio Video Engineering 18 -- 18 -- 100 
80 Er. Kawade S.B. 

 

5 Wireless Sensor & Network 57 -- 57 -- 100 
80 

Er. Ubale V.S. 

 

Last Three Years Result: 

Sr. No. Subject 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

1 Computer Network and Security 100% 100% 100% 

2 Process Instrumentation 100% 100% 100% 

3 Optical & Microwave Communication 100% 100% 95.34% 

4 Audio Video Engineering 100% -- -- 

5 Wireless Sensor & Network 100% 98.48% -- 

List of Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA1 Class 

1 ShindeAnupSambhaji 9.93 Distinction 

2 Wale Rahul Sanjay 9.30 Distinction 

3 DeshmukhPratiksha Kailas 9.07 Distinction 

List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

1 DeshmukhPratiksha Kailas Computer Network and Security 98 

2 GordeShubhamGorakshanath Process Instrumentation 99 

3 DeshmukhPratiksha Kailas Optical & Microwave Communication 98 

4 TangadkarMadhaviBalasaheb Audio Video Engineering 93 

5 ShindeAnupSambhaji Wireless Sensor & Network 91 

 

 

Result Analysis I/C  

Er. Kanawade M.T. 

 

                                             HOD 

                                     Er.Gundal S.S. 

 

         

 


